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2012 総合順位表

No.

総合
順位

総合
順位
(U7300）

第３戦

2ハーミットDaジオランダー 11'7.22 13 27 40 07'25.21 20 27 47 13'36.44 11 24 35 1225 1 7 17475

5LCCH遊 09'42.50 14 27 41 08'30.03 15 24 39 09'9.71 17 24 41 1214 3 2 27930

9ハーミットDeジオランダー 08'18.16 17 27 44 08'24.34 17 21 38 12'35.16 13 21 34 1162 2 5 37430

10LCCO3坊主・・・じゃないかぁ 09'0.26 15 27 42 08'58.65 14 21 35 06'20.56 20 15 35 1123 4 1 48280

7ＳＬＣＣよかろうもん再び 06'49.81 20 27 47 09'19.90 15 18 33 801 3 57540

3泥んこ団と音吉っちゃん 12'47.15 12 9 21 12'11.47 13 21 34 12'55.97 12 12 24 796 5 6 67720

1ハーミットDoジオランダー 13'33.21 11 21 32 09'55.50 14 15 29 617 4 77850

8よいちくれ 87310

6泥研 11'58.18 20 27 47 10'41.44 20 27 47 12'48.38 20 18 38 1327210 1 1 1 1

4ＳＬＣＣすごかろうもん☆泡 13'26.00 17 21 3 35 11'42.87 17 21 38 737000 2 2 2
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1Sec Time

+ -
着

W.B順位
TRY-ANGLE

Point順Time
九州DVISION2012 １SEC順位表

No. Point
1Sec

順位
U7100

第３戦

7ＳＬＣＣよかろうもん再び 06'49.81 20 27 47175401
9ハーミットDeジオランダー 08'18.16 17 27 44274302
10LCCO3坊主・・・じゃないかぁ 09'0.26 15 27 42382803
5LCCH遊 09'42.50 14 27 41479304
2ハーミットDaジオランダー 11'7.22 13 27 40574755
1ハーミットDoジオランダー 13'33.21 11 21 32778506
3泥んこ団と音吉っちゃん 12'47.15 12 9 21677207
8よいちくれ 7310DNF
6泥研 11'58.18 20 27 477210 11
4ＳＬＣＣすごかろうもん☆泡 13'26.00 17 21 3 357000 22
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２SEC順位表
順位
U7100

TRY-ANGLE 九州DVISION2012 第３戦

+ -W.B Point順
2Sec

No. PointTime
着 Time 2Sec

2ハーミットDaジオランダー 07'25.21 20 27 47174751
5LCCH遊 08'30.03 15 24 39379302
9ハーミットDeジオランダー 08'24.34 17 21 38274303
10LCCO3坊主・・・じゃないかぁ 08'58.65 14 21 35482804
3泥んこ団と音吉っちゃん 12'11.47 13 21 34577205
1ハーミットDoジオランダー 7850DNF
8よいちくれ 7310DNF
7ＳＬＣＣよかろうもん再び 7540DNF
6泥研 10'41.44 20 27 477210 11
4ＳＬＣＣすごかろうもん☆泡 11'42.87 17 21 387000 22
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No.

3Sec
Point順位

U7100

TRY-ANGLE 九州DVISION2012 第３戦

5LCCH遊 09'9.71 17 24 41279301
10LCCO3坊主・・・じゃないかぁ 06'20.56 20 15 35182802
2ハーミットDaジオランダー 13'36.44 11 24 35774753
9ハーミットDeジオランダー 12'35.16 13 21 34574304
7ＳＬＣＣよかろうもん再び 09'19.90 15 18 33375405
1ハーミットDoジオランダー 09'55.50 14 15 29478506
3泥んこ団と音吉っちゃん 12'55.97 12 12 24677207
8よいちくれ 7310DNF
6泥研 12'48.38 20 18 387210 11
4ＳＬＣＣすごかろうもん☆泡 7000DNF



2012 2012 2012 2012 年間獲得年間獲得年間獲得年間獲得POINTPOINTPOINTPOINT表  表  表  表  OVEROVEROVEROVER７７７７3333００００００００ｍｍｍｍｍｍｍｍクラスクラスクラスクラス

point W.B. point W.B. point W.B. point W.B.
1 ハーミットDeジオランダー 125 7380 129 7380 116 7430 370 7396.666667
2 ハーミットDaジオランダー 66 7850 72 7850 122 7475 260 7725
3 LCCO3坊主・・・じゃないかぁ 97 8380 41 8380 112 8280 250 8346.666667
4 ＳＬＣＣよかろうもん☆再び 132 7550 80 7540 212 7545
5 ハーミットDoジオランダー 28 7850 114 7850 61 7850 203 7850
6 LCCH遊 121 7930 121 7930
7 ROCK-ON 121 7780 121 7780
8 LCCO草食系？再び・・・ 39 8310 44 8310 83 8310
9 泥んこ団と音吉っちゃん 79 7720 79 7720
10 泥んこ団ダンコガヨウ 79 7480 79 7480
11 よいちくれ 7310 0 7310

ROUND3 TOTAL
ＰＯＳ TEAM

ROUND1 ROUND2



2012 2012 2012 2012 年間獲得年間獲得年間獲得年間獲得POINTPOINTPOINTPOINT表表表表　ＵＮＤＥＲ　ＵＮＤＥＲ　ＵＮＤＥＲ　ＵＮＤＥＲ７７７７3333００００００００ｍｍｍｍｍｍｍｍクラスクラスクラスクラス

point W.B. point W.B. point W.B. point W.B.
1 泥研 118 7210 116 7210 132 7210 366 7210
2 ＳＬＣＣすごかろうもん☆泡 82 6910 123 6910 73 7000 278 6940
3 OJC酒乱 132 6110 132 6110
4 OJC中山守る君 38 6330 77 6330 115 6330

ROUND3 TOTAL
ＰＯＳ TEAM

ROUND1 ROUND2


